WARNING: CHOKING HAZARD—Small parts. Not for children under three years. This product contains small magnets. Swallowed magnets can stick together across intestines causing serious injuries. Seek immediate medical attention if magnets are swallowed or inhaled.

- contains small magnets. Swallowed magnets can stick together across intestines causing serious injuries. Seek immediate medical attention if magnets are swallowed or inhaled.

  В ВНИМАНИЕ: Не е подходящо за деца под 8 години. Този продукт съдържа малки магнити.
- наранявания. Потърсете незабавно медицинска помощ, ако магнити бъдат погълнати или вдишани.

  Делима маритити марити маритина помоща по вы помоща помоща по вы помоща пом

Погълнатите магнити могат да залепнат един за друг в червата, причинявайки сериозни

- A ADVARSEL: ikke velegnet til børn under 8 år. Dette produkt indeholder små magneter. Magneter, som sluges, kan sætte sig fast sammen på tværs af tarmene og forårsage alvorlige skader. Søg øjeblikkelig lædehiæle, hvis en eller flere magneter sluges.
- A HOLÁTUS: Ei sobi alla 8-aastastele lastele. See toode sisaldab väikeseid magneteid. Allaneelatud magnetid võivad kleepuda üle soolestiku, põhjustades tõsiseid vigastusi. Võtke kohe ühendust oma arstiga, kui magnet(id) on alla neelatud või sissehingatud.
- ⚠ VAROTTUS: Ei sovellu alle 8-vuotiaile lapsille. Tämä tuote sisältää pieniä magneetteja. Nielaistut magneetit viorat tarttua yhteen suoliston seinämien läpi aiheuttaen vakavia vammoja. Mikäli epäliet lapsen nielaisseen yhden tai useamman magneetin, tai epäliet magneetin joutuneen lapsen hengitysteihin, on syytä hakueuttua välittömästi lääkärin hoitoon.
- syytä hakueutua välittömästi lääkärin hoitoon.

  ATENTION: Ne convient pas aux enfants de moins de 8 ans. Ce produit contient de petits aimants. Les aimants avalés peuvent se coller dans les intestins et causer des blessures graves. Consultez immédi-
- atement un médecin si les aimants sont avalés ou inhalés. Merci de votre aide!

  <u>A. ACHTUNG. Nicht für Kinder unter 8 Jahren geeignet. Dieses Produkt enthält kleine Magnete.</u>

  Verschluckte Magnete können im Darm zusammenkleben und schwere Verletzungen verursachen. Suchen Sie sofort einen Arzt auf, wenn Magnete verschluckt oder eingeatmet werden.
- Δ. ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ: Δεν είναι κατάλληλο για παιδιά κάτω των 8 ετών. Αυτό το προϊόν περιέχει μικρούς μαγνήτες. Οι μαγνήτες που έχουν καταποθεί μπορεί να προσκολληθούν μεταξύ τους εντός των εντέρων προκαλώντας σοβαρούς τραυματισμούς. Ζητήστε αμέσως ιατρική βοήθεια σε περίπτωση κατάποσης ή εισπνοής μαγνήτη(ών).
- △ **FIGYELMEZTETÉS:** 8 év alatti gyermekek számára nem alkalmas. A termék kisméretű mágneseket tartalmaz. A lenyelt mágnesek összetapadhatnak a belekben, melyek súlyos sérüléseket okozhatnak. A mágnesek lenyelése vagy belélegzése esetén azonnal forduljon orvoshoz.
- A AVERTENZA: Non adatto a bambini di età inferiore a 8 anni. Questo prodotto contiene piccoli magneti. I magneti ingeriti possono attaccarsi l'uno all'altro nel tratto intestinale causando gravi lesioni. Consultare immediatamente un medico se uno o più magneti vengono ingeriti o inalati.
- ADVARSEL: Ikke egnet for barn under 8 år. Dette produktet inneholder små magneter. Magneter som blir svelget kan feste seg sammen på tarmene og forårsake alvorlige skader. Oppsøk øyeblikkelig legehjelp dersom magneten(e) svelges eller inhaleres.

  OSTRZEZENIE: Nie nadaje się dla dzieci poniżej 8 lat. Ten produkt zawiera małe magnesy. Połknięte
- magnesy mogą sklejać się w jelitach, powodując poważne obrażenia. W przypadku połknięcia lub wdychania magnesu (magnesów) należy natychmiast zwrócić się o pomoc lekarską. AVISO: Produto não adequado para crianças menores de 8 anos. Este produto contém pequenos imanes. Se enodidos, os imanes podem atrair-se dentro dos intestinos, causando lesões graves. Procure
- assistència médica imediata se engolir ou inalar um ou mais imanes.

  A AVERTISMENT: Nerecomandat copiilor cu vârsta sub 8 ani. Acest produs conține magneți de mici dimensiuni. Prin înghițire, magneții se pot bloca în intestine și provoca probleme grave de sănătate. Adre-
- saţi-vă imediat unui medic în cazul înghiţirii sau inhalării magneţilor.

  A VAROVANIE: Nevhodné pre deti do 8 rokov, Tento výrobok obsahuje malé magnetky. Prehltnuté magnetky a môżu cez črevá navzájom zlepiť a spôsobiť vážne zranenia. V prípade prehltnutia alebo vdýchnutia magnetky (magnetiek) okamžite.
- ADVERTENCIA: No apto para niños menores de 8 años. Este producto contiene pequeños imanes. Los imanes tragados pueden adherirse a través de los intestinos y causar lesiones graves. Busque atención médica inmediata si se tragan o inhalan los imanes.
- ⚠ VARNING: Ej lämplig för barn under 8 år. Denna produkt innehåller små magneter. Svalda magneter kan dras ihop i tarmarna och orsaka allvarliga skador. Sök omedelbart läkarvård om du svalt magnet(er).
- ⚠ UYARI: 8 yaşından küçük çocuklar için uygun değildir. Bu ürün küçük mıknatıslar içerir. Yutulan mıknatıslar bağırsaklarda birbirine yapışarak ciddi yaralanmalara neden olabilir. Mıknatısların yutulması veya solunması halinde derhal tibbi yardım alın.
- ⚠ VIÐVÖRUN: Hentar ekki börnum yngri en 8 ára. Þessi vara inniheldur litla segla. Ef seglar eru gleyptir geta þeir fest sig saman í þörmum og valdið alvarlegum meiðslum. Leitaðu tafarlaust læknishjálpar ef segul√seglar eru gleyptir eða ef þú andar þeim að þér.
- MPOZORENIE: Nije prikladno za djecu mlađu od 8 godina. Ovaj proizvod sadržava male magnete. Progutani magneti mogu se zalijepiti u crijevima uzrokujuci ozbiljne ozljede. Odmah potražite liječničku pomoć ako progutate ili udahnete magnet(e).
- pointoc axe progutate in udaniete ingejnete). **BRĪDINĀLUMS.** Nav piemērots bērniem līdz 8 gadu vecumam. Šis izstrādājums satur mazus magnētus. Norīti magnēti var salipt kopā zarnās, izraisot smagas traumas. Ja magnēts(-i) tiek norīts(-i) vai
- TWISSUA: Mhux tajjeb ghal tfal taht it-tmien snin. Dan il-prodott fih kalamiti żghar. Jekk tibla' l-kalamiti jistghu jehlu flimkien min-naha ghall-ohra tal-imsaren u jikkawżaw hsarat serji. Fittex attenzjoni medika immedjata jekk tibla' jew tigbed 'il gewwa man-nifs xi kalamita/i.
- ▲ OPOZORILO: Izdelek ni primeren za otroke, mlajše od 8 let. Izdelek vsebuje manjše magnete. Zaužiti magneti se lahko v črevesju sprimejo in povrzočijo resne poškodbe. Če magnet/magnete zaužijete ali vdahnete, nemudoma poiščite zdravniško pomoč.